
COUNTY OF ROCK          PROJECT:  
FINANCE DIRECTOR           PROJECT #:  

UPS BATTERY REPLACEMENT 

              BID DUE DATE: 
2014-56 

              DEPARTMENT: 
SEPTEMBER 22, 2014 – 1:30 P.M. (CDT) 

 
911 COMMUNICATIONS CENTER 

 QUALITY UPTIME SERVICES 
BROOKFIELD CT 

GRUBER TECHNICAL 
PHOENIX AZ 

QUALITY POWER SOLUTIONS 
MADISON WI 

CRITICAL POWER USA  
FREDERICK MD 

120  BATTERIES 
W/FREIGHT & INSTALL 

 
$ 14,820.00 

 
$ 15,445.31 

 
$ 15,890.00 

 
$ 17,870.00 

MAKE & MODEL # LEOCH XP12-300 GPS ELITE 58EGPS-12-80-I LEOCH XP12-300 SPX 12-300 
WARRANTY 3-YEARS 4-YEARS 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 
 

 POWER 4 U INC 
MT PROSPECT IL 

FOLEY ELECTRIC 
BELOIT WI 

UNITED POWER & BATTERY 
ARVADA CO 

TITAN SPECIALIZED SERVICES 
EDEN UT 

120  BATTERIES 
W/FREIGHT & INSTALL 

 
$ 17,982.00 

                   
$ 18,709.00 

 
$ 19,570.00 

 
$ 19,775.00 

MAKE & MODEL # SIGMA TEK SPX12-300FR XP12-490 FLAMM FLX300 C&D UPS 12-300MR 
WARRANTY 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 
 

 J & S POWER SYSTEMS INC 
HINSDALE IL 

STORAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS 
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 

THOMAS & BETTS 
VERONA WI 

120  BATTERIES 
W/FREIGHT & INSTALL 

 
$ 19,985.00 

 
  $ 22,680.00 

 
$ 23,562.48 

MAKE & MODEL # GNB S12V300F ENERSYS 12HX300 
 

GNB S12V300F 

WARRANTY 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 3-YEARS 
 
This project was advertised in the Janesville Gazette and on the Internet at www.co.rock.wi.us.  
Five additional vendors were solicited that did not respond. 
 
PREPARED BY:                
   Senior Buyer 
 
Department Head Recommendation:             
 
                  
Signature             Date 
 
Governing Committee Approval:             
      Chair        Date  Vote 

http://www.co.rock.wi.us/�

