COUNTY OF ROCK FINANCE DIRECTOR

PROJECT: <u>UPS BATTERY REPLACEMENT</u>

PROJECT #: 2014-56

BID DUE DATE: <u>SEPTEMBER 22, 2014 – 1:30 P.M. (CDT)</u>

DEPARTMENT: 911 COMMUNICATIONS CENTER

	QUALITY UPTIME SERVICES BROOKFIELD CT	GRUBER TECHNICAL PHOENIX AZ	QUALITY POWER SOLUTIONS MADISON WI	CRITICAL POWER USA FREDERICK MD
120 BATTERIES W/FREIGHT & INSTALL	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 15,445.31	\$ 15,890.00	\$ 17,870.00
MAKE & MODEL #	LEOCH XP12-300	GPS ELITE 58EGPS-12-80-I	LEOCH XP12-300	SPX 12-300
WARRANTY	3-YEARS	4-YEARS	3-YEARS	3-YEARS

	POWER 4 U INC MT PROSPECT IL	FOLEY ELECTRIC BELOIT WI	UNITED POWER & BATTERY ARVADA CO	TITAN SPECIALIZED SERVICES EDEN UT
120 BATTERIES				
W/FREIGHT & INSTALL	\$ 17,982.00	\$ 18,709.00	\$ 19,570.00	\$ 19,775.00
MAKE & MODEL #	SIGMA TEK SPX12-300FR	XP12-490	FLAMM FLX300	C&D UPS 12-300MR
WARRANTY	3-YEARS	3-YEARS	3-YEARS	3-YEARS

	J & S POWER SYSTEMS INC	STORAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS	THOMAS & BETTS
	HINSDALE IL	MENOMONEE FALLS WI	VERONA WI
120 BATTERIES			
W/FREIGHT & INSTALL	\$ 19,985.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 23,562.48
MAKE & MODEL #	GNB S12V300F	ENERSYS 12HX300	GNB S12V300F
WARRANTY	3-YEARS	3-YEARS	3-YEARS

This project was advertised in the Janesville Gazette and on the Internet at www.co.rock.wi.us. Five additional vendors were solicited that did not respond.

PREPARED BY:			
	Senior Buyer		
Department Hea	d Recommendation:		
Signature		Date	
Governing Comr	mittee Approval:		
•	Chair	Date	Vote